Notebook

1 e

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

250 G10 B2NC3ES
15.6" FDOS

250R G9 9B9X4EA
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 B2PHGES
15.6" FDOS

255 G10 9GI1F9ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9GIE4ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 8A541EA
15.6" FDOS

Uriin

i3-1315U

i3-1315U

i5-1334U

R7-7730U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i7-1355U

17-1355U

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 1TB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BKEA U5-125U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB
5125SD 15.6 FDOS

PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 725QOEA i7-1355U 16GB

512GB SSD 15.

6" W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

312,12
usb

361,80
usb

366,12
usb

408,24
usb

463,32
usb

501,12
usb

576,72
usb

592,92
usb

646,92
usb

696,60
usb

753,84
usb

858,60
usb



HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

ELITEBOOK 860 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

5P737EA 1i5-1235U 8GB
W11PRO

5P675EA R5-6600U 8GB
W11PRO

5P731EA R5-6650U 16GB
W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA U7-155U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 725S4EA i7-1355U 32GB

1TB SSD 15.6"

W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

950,40
usb

977,40
usb

.132,92

usb

642,60
usb

652,32
usb

753,84
usb

970,92
usb



